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01736046 02/10/2003

BM 5'04''150

03/24/2026

4:46 PM

Yes

LACOUR, KLRICK

SPD HIT & RUN Not Set2026KS00085-1/Criminal

IMPROPER LANE USE Not Set2026KS00085-1/Criminal

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

01735083 12/12/1989

WF 5'04''182

03/24/2026

7:26 PM

Yes

PALMA, ELISA

SPD Aggravated assault Not SetNA/NA

SPD THEFT OF A MOTOR VEHICLE Not SetNA/NA

THEFT Not SetNA/NA

01736047 03/16/1995

BM 6'01''155

03/24/2026

7:34 PM

Yes

PURYEAR, TYRONE

SPD NO/PLATES Not Set2025TS12762-1/Criminal

Failure to register a vehicle Not Set2025TS12762-1/Criminal

Failure to register a vehicle Not Set2026TS00383-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2026TS00383-1/Criminal

01736045 06/02/1991

BF 5'01''126

03/24/2026

3:08 PM

Yes

SCOTT, BRITTANY S.

SPD HIT & RUN Not Set2025KS10760-1/Criminal

01736044 05/23/1995

BM 5'10''150

03/24/2026

11:28 AM

Yes

SMITH, DKWAVIOUS T

SPD Seatbelt not used Not Set2024TS05764-1/Criminal

EXPIRED INSPECTION STICKER Not Set2024TS05764-1/Criminal

Driver's license, No Driver's License, DL Not Set2024TS05764-1/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2024TS05764-1/Criminal

EXPIRED INSPECTION STICKER Not Set2025TS04253-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2025TS04253-1/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2025TS04253-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2025TS04253-1/Criminal

SPD SIMPLE CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY Not Set4454/Shreveport Police Department

01736048 07/23/1989

BF 5'03''155

03/24/2026

8:36 PM

Yes

TAYLOR, LAKEISHA

SPD EXPIRED INSPECTION STICKER Not Set2019TS06201-1/Criminal

CHILD RESTRAINT Not Set2019TS06202-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2022TS06562-1/Criminal

Altered Plate Not Set2022TS06562-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2022TS06562-1/Criminal
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1474364 06/13/2000

BM 6'00''205

03/24/2026

6:25 PM

Yes

WILLIAMS, KARTRAVIOUS

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

Simple criminal damage to property Not SetNA/NA

Total City Jail: 7

Total Inmates: 7
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